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Polarity

Tolerances dimension �0.1 unless

Unit : mm
Angle �5�

Note :

For reflow soldering (propose)

otherwise noted

4.5�0.1

2.
5�

0.
1

2.5�0.1

2.2�0.1
3.2�0.2

Cathode mark

2.
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0.
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0.
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0.1
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2.0!O0.1

R0.9�0.1
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